AGENDA OF THE REGULAR MEETING OF THE HAILEY PARKS & LANDS BOARD Wednesday, June 26, 2024 at 5:00pm Heagle Park

Note: a vote may occur but is not required to be taken = ACTION ITEM

Call to Order

Public Comment

Approval of Meeting Minutes

May 9, 2024 ACTION ITEM

New Business

- Skate Park Shade & Updates ACTION ITEM
- Heagle Park Permanent Portapotty Location ACTION ITEM
- Schedule Park Work Days ACTION ITEM

Old Business

Discussion of Topics for Next Agenda

• Next meeting is scheduled for Wed, July 24 at 5:00PM

Adjourn

Any person requiring special accommodations to participate in the above-noticed meeting may contact Hailey Public Works at 788-9830 prior to the meeting.